
Tournois U8/U10 ANS

Date : 

Equipe Niveau Equipe Niveau

RC TRICASTIN 4 AABC 3 ABC

RC TEILLOIS 2 BC 1 C

UMS MONTELIMAR 3 ABC 2 AC

USDB (DIEULEFIT/BOURDEAUX) 2 AB 1 B

Equipe Niveau Equipe Niveau

RC LAMASTRE/RC PLATS/RCPH 3 BBC 2 BC

RC RAMBERTOIS 1 B 2 BC

CS/SO-ANNONAY 2 BC 2 AB

VRDR 3 ABC 2 BC

Equipe Niveau Equipe Niveau

RC EYRIEUX 2 BC 2 BC

OBCH 1 B 1 B

URAM (JOYEUSE) 2 BC 2 AC

RO DONZEROIS 1 B 1 B

US RHONE XV 2 AB 2 AC

ART VIVIER 1 C 0  

Equipe Niveau Equipe Niveau

RC CHABEUIL 2 BC

RC MONTMEYRAN 1 B

RC AUBENAS 3 BBC 2 AC

RCC MARSANNE 2 BC 2 BC

US VDR (CREST /DIE) 1 C 2 BC

Equipe Niveau Equipe Niveau

SC PRIVAS /CHOMERAC/RC CRUASSIEN 2 B 2 AB

LOVALI XV 3 ABC 3 ABC

AS GRANE 3 ABC 2 AB

LA VOULTE RUGBY CLUB 2 BC 2 BC

RC BOURGUESAN 2 BC 1 B

Equipe Niveau Equipe Niveau

US VALLOIRE GALAURE 2 AC 2 AC

RC EYMEUX 2 BC 3 ABB

BASSIN DE CRUSSOL RUGBY 3 ABC 3 ABC

SC ROYANNAIS/VERCORS 3 ABC 2 AC

Equipe Niveau Equipe Niveau

FCTT/ LOUPS DE LA CROIX/ST  VALLIER 2 AC 2 AB

VEORE XV 2 AB 1 B

ECSM XV 2 AB 2 AC

RC DONATIEN 2 AB 2 AB

RC ROMANS/JS XV 2 AC 2 AB
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Tournois U12 ANS

Date:

Equipe Niveau

RC TRICASTIN 2 AB

US RHONE XV 1 B

UMS MONTELIMAR 1 A

RC BOURGUESAN 1 B 

RCC MARSANNE 2 AB

Equipe Niveau

USDB (DIEULEFIT/BOURDEAUX) 1 B

RC AUBENAS 2 AB

RO DONZEROIS 1 C

LOVALI XV 2 BC

SC PRIVAS /CHOMERAC/RC CRUASSIEN 1 B

RC TEILLOIS 1 B

Equipe Niveau

AS GRANE 2 AB

US VDR (CREST /DIE) 1 C

OBCH 1 B

URAM (JOYEUSE) 1 C

RC LAMASTRE/RC PLATS/RCPH 2 BC

VEORE -CHABEUIL- MONTMEYRAN 2 AC

Equipe Niveau

SC ROYANNAIS/VERCORS 1 B

RC EYMEUX 2 AC

VRDR 1 B

RC ROMANS/JS XV 1 A

BASSIN DE CRUSSOL RUGBY 2 AC

LA VOULTE RUGBY CLUB 1 B

Equipe Niveau

FCTT/ LOUPS DE LA CROIX/ST  VALLIER 2 AC

ECSM XV 1 A

RC DONATIEN 1 B

RC EYRIEUX 1 B

CS/SO-ANNONAY 2 AC

US VALLOIRE GALAURE 1 C

RC RAMBERTOIS 1 B
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